
1080 Sillian - Marktplatz verso B 100 1,1

1084 SILLIAN: official start - B 100 0,0 162,7 10 : 50 10 : 50 10 : 50

1120 Confine di Stato - Italia Prov. Bolzano - SS 49 2,9 2,9 159,8 10 : 54 10 : 53 10 : 53

1132 Passaggio a livello SS 49 2,2 5,1 157,6 10 : 57 10 : 56 10 : 56

1178 Innichen / San Candido SS 49 5,2 10,3 152,4 11 : 04 11 : 04 11 : 03

1220 Toblach / Dobbiaco SS 49 4,3 14,6 148,1 11 : 11 11 : 09 11 : 08

1217 Toblach/Dobbiaco - SPRINT SS 51 - Via Alemagna 1,6 16,2 146,5 11 : 13 11 : 12 11 : 10

1431 Schluderbach/ Carbonin SS 48 bis 12,2 28,4 134,3 11 : 34 11 : 32 11 : 30

1475 Ingresso regione Veneto Prov. Belluno - SS 48 bis 1,1 29,5 133,2 11 : 37 11 : 34 11 : 32

1752 Green Zone SS 48 bis 3,8 33,3 129,4 11 : 47 11 : 44 11 : 41

1755 Lago di Misurina SS 48 bis 1,8 35,1 127,6 11 : 51 11 : 48 11 : 45

1108 Loc. San Marco SR 48 delle Dolomiti 10,0 45,1 117,6 12 : 02 11 : 58 11 : 54

859 Auronzo di Cadore SR 48 delle Dolomiti 14,2 59,3 103,4 12 : 20 12 : 15 12 : 11

854 Auronzo - Green Zone SP 532 - Via dell'Angelo 2,3 61,6 101,1 12 : 23 12 : 18 12 : 14

1483 Passo Sant'Antonio SP 532 7,8 69,4 93,3 12 : 52 12 : 46 12 : 40

1218 Padola SP 532 - Via Milano 3,8 73,2 89,5 12 : 56 12 : 49 12 : 43

1230 Immissione Strada Statale SS 52 1,0 74,2 88,5 12 : 58 12 : 51 12 : 45

1639 Passo M.Croce Comelico Prov. Bolzano - SS 52 10,5 84,7 78,0 13 : 22 13 : 14 13 : 06

1307 Sexten/Sesto SS 52 - Via Dolomiti 7,8 92,5 70,2 13 : 30 13 : 21 13 : 13

1273 Green Zone SS 52 1,8 94,3 68,4 13 : 32 13 : 23 13 : 15

1178 Innichen / San Candido Via Mercato Vecchio 5,1 99,4 63,3 13 : 39 13 : 29 13 : 21

1132 Passaggio a livello SS 49 5,8 105,2 57,5 13 : 47 13 : 37 13 : 29

1120 Confine di Stato - Austria Osttirol - B 100 2,2 107,4 55,3 13 : 50 13 : 40 13 : 32

1086 Sillian - SPRINT B 100 4,3 111,7 51,0 13 : 56 13 : 46 13 : 37

1080 Panzendorf - 1° pass. B 100 1,6 113,3 49,4 13 : 58 13 : 48 13 : 39

1079 Tassenbach B 100 1,8 115,1 47,6 14 : 00 13 : 50 13 : 41

1090 Strassen B 100 1,7 116,8 45,9 14 : 03 13 : 53 13 : 43

1035 Incrocio per Abfaltersbach Inizio circuito - B 100 2,2 119,0 43,7 14 : 06 13 : 55 13 : 46

891 Mittwald L 388 6,8 125,8 36,9 14 : 14 14 : 03 13 : 53

899 Mittwald - Green Zone L 388 0,4 126,2 36,5 14 : 15 14 : 03 13 : 53

1262 Anras Oberried - KOM L 324 - Pustertal Hӧhest. 4,5 130,7 32,0 14 : 29 14 : 17 14 : 06

1251 Anras L 324 - Pustertal Hӧhest. 1,6 132,3 30,4 14 : 31 14 : 19 14 : 09

984 Abfaltersbach Dorf St. 3,7 136,0 26,7 14 : 36 14 : 24 14 : 13

1035 Immissione Strada Statale Fine circuito - B 100 1,4 137,4 25,3 14 : 39 14 : 27 14 : 16

1090 Strassen L 325 - Messensee 2,1 139,5 23,2 14 : 44 14 : 31 14 : 20

1331 Fine salita - Loc. Fronstadel L 325 - Messensee 2,2 141,7 21,0 14 : 52 14 : 39 14 : 27

1080 Panzendorf - 2° pass. B 100 4,2 145,9 16,8 14 : 57 14 : 43 14 : 31

1079 Tassenbach B 111 - Karnischer Dol. St. 1,8 147,7 15,0 15 : 00 14 : 46 14 : 34

1068 Passaggio a livello B 111 - Karnischer Dol. St. 0,2 147,9 14,8 15 : 00 14 : 46 14 : 34

1070 Green Zone B 111 - Karnischer Dol. St. 0,2 148,1 14,6 15 : 00 14 : 47 14 : 35

1354 Kartitsch B 111 - Karnischer Dol. St. 5,1 153,2 9,5 15 : 13 14 : 59 14 : 46

1518 Kartitscher Sattel - KOM B 111 - Karnischer Dol. St. 2,4 155,6 7,1 15 : 19 15 : 04 14 : 51

1446 OBERTILLIACH - FINISH Dorf St. 7,1 162,7 0,0 15 : 29 15 : 14 15 : 00

10:45

Parz. Perc. Da perc.
Media oraria km/h

35 37 39

4a tappa - Giovedi 24 Aprile / Etappe 4 - Donnerstag, 24.April
SILLIAN - OBERTILLIACH km 162,7

Alt. Località

versione 08_01


